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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7389 Ben Bohringer             8 Boscobel Middle School          9:12.7  6:09 
      2    2 7396 Parker Steele             8 Boscobel Middle School          9:28.3  6:19 
      3    3 7410 Will Aurit                8 Dodgeville Ms                   9:35.0  6:24 
      4      7449 Rj Hutchcroft             8 Lancaster                       9:40.8  6:28 
      5    4 7420 Dylan Wasley              8 Dodgeville Ms                   9:50.5  6:34 
      6    5 7392 Levi Glasbrenner          8 Boscobel Middle School          9:51.4  6:35 
      7    6 7415 Charlie Keith             7 Dodgeville Ms                  10:04.3  6:43 
      8    7 7391 Jayden Glasbrenner        7 Boscobel Middle School         10:05.1  6:44 
      9    8 7518 Josh Maes                 8 River Valley                   10:21.2  6:55 
     10    9 7491 Spencer Dehart            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:25.9  6:58 
     11      7468 Joey Robinson               Mineral Point                  10:29.6  7:00 
     12   10 7412 Cal Dampf                 8 Dodgeville Ms                  10:31.2  7:01 
     13   11 7390 Gabe Davis                6 Boscobel Middle School         10:41.4  7:08 
     14      7461 Caleb Nordheim            8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       10:47.3  7:12 
     15   12 7395 Hayden Schott             7 Boscobel Middle School         10:47.5  7:12 
     16   13 7492 Cole Halverson            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:51.1  7:15 
     17   14 7496 Jackson Perkins           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:51.1  7:15 
     18   15 7515 Mason Henkel              8 River Valley                   10:54.8  7:17 
     19   16 7393 Justis Molldrem           7 Boscobel Middle School         11:03.2  7:23 
     20   17 7522 Ethan Wastlick            8 River Valley                   11:03.8  7:23 
     21   18 7523 Conrad Youngquist         8 River Valley                   11:05.4  7:24 
     22   19 7413 Harrison Hellen           8 Dodgeville Ms                  11:08.3  7:26 
     23   20 7517 Zachary Limmex            8 River Valley                   11:09.9  7:27 
     24      7451 Ari Winter                7 Lancaster                      11:14.5  7:30 
     25   21 7416 Aidan McGraw              7 Dodgeville Ms                  11:15.5  7:31 
     26   22 7514 Jonathan Hannah           8 River Valley                   11:19.8  7:34 
     27      7394 Garrett Russell           8 Boscobel Middle School         11:26.4  7:38 
     28   23 7497 Bryce Priebe              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:30.4  7:41 
     29   24 7490 Max Anthony               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:30.5  7:41 
     30   25 7489 Adam Anderson             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:31.8  7:42 
     31   26 7494 Chase Kozelka             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:34.4  7:43 
     32   27 7519 Gavin McCauley            8 River Valley                   11:37.9  7:46 
     33      7521 Julius Ross               8 River Valley                   11:39.8  7:47 
     34   28 7417 Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle     8 Dodgeville Ms                  11:46.1  7:51 
     35      7408 Jamison Allen             7 Dodgeville Ms                  12:00.2  8:01 
     36      7450 Brady Sperle              6 Lancaster                      12:01.6  8:02 
     37      7414 Colin Judd                7 Dodgeville Ms                  12:01.7  8:02 
     38      7419 Charlie Tremelling        7 Dodgeville Ms                  12:27.9  8:19 
     39      7513 Jack Frazier              8 River Valley                   12:45.8  8:31 
     40      7459 William Koether           7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       12:52.1  8:35 
     41      7488 Malachi Ames              5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:06.8  8:45 
     42      7446 Scott Bendorf             6 Lancaster                      13:22.6  8:56 
     43      7460 Hunter Kuge               8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       13:24.2  8:57 
     44      7411 Tyler Bradley             8 Dodgeville Ms                  13:54.4  9:17 
     45      7458 Reilly Franzen            8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       14:47.9  9:52 
     46      7409 Paul Angel                8 Dodgeville Ms                  15:13.2 10:09 
     47      7493 Logan Higgins             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:58.9 10:40 
     48      7418 Eamonn Stone              8 Dodgeville Ms                  16:28.2 10:59 
     49      7398 Jonah Troxel              6 Boscobel Middle School         18:09.9 12:07 
     50      7495 Jackson Miller            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 18:46.4 12:31 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  Boscobel Middle School                ( 9:51.8  49:18.9 1:28.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Ben Bohringer              8  9:12.7
  2      2  Parker Steele              8  9:28.3
  3      5  Levi Glasbrenner           8  9:51.4
  4      7  Jayden Glasbrenner         7 10:05.1
  5     11  Gabe Davis                 6 10:41.4
  6   ( 12) Hayden Schott              7 10:47.5
  7   ( 16) Justis Molldrem            7 11:03.2
  
  2.    42  Dodgeville MS                         (10:13.9  51:09.3 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Will Aurit                 8  9:35.0
  2      4  Dylan Wasley               8  9:50.5
  3      6  Charlie Keith              7 10:04.3
  4     10  Cal Dampf                  8 10:31.2
  5     19  Harrison Hellen            8 11:08.3
  6   ( 21) Aidan McGraw               7 11:15.5
  7   ( 28) Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle      8 11:46.1
  
  3.    78  River Valley                          (10:55.1  54:35.1 0:48.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Josh Maes                  8 10:21.2
  2     15  Mason Henkel               8 10:54.8
  3     17  Ethan Wastlick             8 11:03.8
  4     18  Conrad Youngquist          8 11:05.4
  5     20  Zachary Limmex             8 11:09.9
  6   ( 22) Jonathan Hannah            8 11:19.8
  7   ( 27) Gavin McCauley             8 11:37.9
  
  4.    83  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:01.8  55:09.0 1:04.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Spencer Dehart             8 10:25.9
  2     13  Cole Halverson             6 10:51.1
  3     14  Jackson Perkins            5 10:51.1
  4     23  Bryce Priebe               7 11:30.4
  5     24  Max Anthony                8 11:30.5
  6   ( 25) Adam Anderson              6 11:31.8
  7   ( 26) Chase Kozelka              6 11:34.4

Incomplete Teams:

Lancaster                            
           Rj Hutchcroft  8, Ari Winter  7, Brady Sperle  6, Scott Bendorf  6

Mineral Point                        
           Joey Robinson 

MFL MarMac Middle School             
           Caleb Nordheim  8, William Koether  7, Hunter Kuge  8, Reilly Franzen  8


